
CASH FLOW BY BANK ACCOUNT FOR FISCAL YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1, 2021

TEXPOOL INVESTMENT FUND

BEGINNING CASH RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS NET CHANGE ENDING CASH

SEPTEMBER 3,014,998.35 5,978.77 0.00 5,978.77 3,020,977.12

OCTOBER 3,020,977.12 7,526.84 0.00 7,526.84 3,028,503.96

NOVEMBER 3,028,503.96 8,988.37 0.00 8,988.37 3,037,492.33

DECEMBER 3,037,492.33 10,267.23 0.00 10,267.23 3,047,759.56

JANUARY 3,047,759.56 2,015,895.63 0.00 2,015,895.63 5,063,655.19

FEBRUARY 5,063,655.19 17,476.47 0.00 17,476.47 5,081,131.66

MARCH 5,081,131.66 19,897.87 0.00 19,897.87 5,101,029.53

APRIL 5,101,029.53 20,117.89 0.00 20,117.89 5,121,147.42

MAY 5,121,147.42 21,762.58 0.00 21,762.58 5,142,910.00

JUNE 5,142,910.00 21,364.69 0.00 21,364.69 5,164,274.69

JULY 5,164,274.69 0.00 5,164,274.69

AUGUST 5,164,274.69 0.00 5,164,274.69


